
I.C. Marconi Lentini Teachers CLIL - Docente: Owen (ONLINE) 30h
Day Date Month Hours Time

Friday 21 February 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 28 February 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 7 March 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 14 March 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 21 March 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 28 March 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 4 April 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 11 April 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 2 May 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 9 May 3 15.00-18.00

30

Exam date 16/05/2025
Deadline 25/03/2025


